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LICENSE
NUMBER

M77

61(46

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Wilson

Wilson

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Gleola

Leesville.S. C.
Daisy Carolyn
Ridgeway,S.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Heyward

Harmon

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

L.M.
Bates"bur£,S. C..

Harry 0. Jr.
Lexington, S. C.

.£.;. "•

ABE OF
MAH

AGE OF
WOMAN

26
£i
23
•21

w
White

C
Colored

¥

W

—

1. DATE AWLICATHffl FILED
2. DATE UCEHSE ISSUED

Month

Oct

Oct

Nov

Dec

Day

6
11
29
19

Year

11958
Il958

1958
1958

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE Of RETURN

Month

Oct
Oct

Dec

Dec

—

Day

11

11

23
30

Year

1958
1958
1958
1958

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
T.PTTI ng tnn j S, ("!

Rev. Stiles B. Line;

Ridgeway,S, C.
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